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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 27 79 1 Deroo Sam34 101 11 Hirsch Simon

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

59 151 Total Team
22 44 1 Deroo Sam
18 41 12 Lecat Francois
5 19 11 Ver Eecke Anshel
9 64 Total Team
3 17 17 Colson Martijn
2 16 6 Heyrman Dries
2 15 1 Deroo Sam

13 114 Total Team
4 29 3 D'hulst Stijn
4 22 12 Lecat Francois
3 20 1 Deroo Sam

33 Total Team
114 329 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

51 136 Total Team
25 65 11 Hirsch Simon
11 22 8 Hoehne Bjoern
6 31 14 Strohbach Tom

26 81 Total Team
8 22 11 Hirsch Simon
7 18 6 Klein Georg
3 6 8 Hoehne Bjoern
6 110 Total Team
2 24 17 Voelker Florian
2 19 7 Klingner Oskar
1 7 1 Zimmermann Jan

28 Total Team
111 327 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Deroo Sam
3 D'hulst Stijn
4 Ribbens JelleL
5 Ilsbroux Dries
6 Heyrman Dries
7 Henry Pierre
8 Ponnet Ben

11 Ver Eecke Anshel
12 Lecat Francois
15 Rousseaux Tomas
17 Colson Martijn
18 Cox Jolan

    
    
L L L L L


    
  

   
    
    
    

  

27
4

6

5
23
4
9
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Steven VANMEDEGAEL (BEL)
Martijn KOELMAN (NED)

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Zimmermann Jan
2 Brueckner MoritzL
3 Theissen Till
5 Oswald Wieland
6 Klein Georg
7 Klingner Oskar
8 Hoehne Bjoern

11 Hirsch Simon
14 Strohbach Tom
15 Harms Yannick
16 Sprung Paul
17 Voelker Florian

   
L L L L L


    
    
    
    
    
  

   
   

4

10
9

14
34
9

3

Coach:
Assistant:

BERNARD Stewart (NED)
MUENZ Matthias (GER)

Referees: BERENSTEIN, Meir (ISR) & PONT, Juan (AND)

GER
BEL 3

2 22
25

25
22

25
22

28
30

11
15

111
114

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:27 0:36 0:15 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 50010.08.2011
Niteroi
Caio Martins

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 13:22  Total: 2:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Junior World Championship 2011
Finals  (Places 9-10)


